
POLK COUNTY, TX 
ELECTION DAY 

VOTING LOCATIONS 

COMMISSIONER PRECINCT #1 

BOX#2 
BOX#3 
BOX#4 
BOX#5 
BOX#l9 
BOX #20 

SOUTH POLK CO VOL. FIRE DEPT. 
GOODRICH SCHOOL 
TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH 
SCENIC LOOP FIRE DEPT. 
ESCAPEE'S ACTIVITY CENTER 
ESCAPEE'S CARE CENTER 

COMMISSIONER PRECINCT #2 

BOX#6 
BOX #17 
BOX #21 

ONALASKA SUB-COURTHOUSE 
BLANCHARD BAPTIST CHURCH 
ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC CHURCH FAMILY CTR. 

COMMISSIONER PRECINCT #3 

BOX#7 
BOX#8 
BOX#9 
BOX #10 
BOX #11 
BOX#l2 
BOX #18 

COURTHOUSE - LIVINGSTON 
LEGGETT SCHOOL LIBRARY 
MOSCOW BAPTIST CHURCH 
SECHREST WEBSTER COMM. CTR 
BARNUM BAPTIST CHURCH 
ALABAMA-COUSHATTA ADMIN. BLDG 
DUNBAR COMMUNITY CENTER 

COMMISSIONER PRECINCT #4 

BOX#! 
BOX #13 
BOX #14 
BOX #15 
BOX #16 

SEGNO VOL. FIRE DEPARTMENT 
BIG SANDY I.S.D. ADMIN. BLDG. 
SODA BAPTIST CHURCH 
SCHWAB CITY BAPTIST CHURCH 
FIRST UNITED PENTECOSTAL CHURCH 

FM 2610 - ACE 
FM 1988 - GOODRICH 
Hwy. 59 S - LIVINGSTON 
FM 3277 - SCENIC LOOP 
114 Blue Jay 
159 Care Center Dr 

HWY.190 WEST - ONALASKA 
FM 2457 - BLANCHARD 
2590 190 WEST - LIVINGSTON · 

101 W. CHURCH ST- LIVINGSTON 
East FM 942 - LEGGETT 
OLD HWY 35 N -MOSCOW 
I 00 W FRONT - CORRIGAN 
BARNUM LOOP- BARNUM 
PARK ROAD - 56 
MLK DRIVE - LIVINGSTON 

FM 943 ~ SEGNO 
FM 1276 - DALLARDSVILLE 
HWY.190 E 
HWY .146 S - SCHWAB CITY 
404 E CHURCH - LIVINGSTON 



PHYSICAL ADDRESSES FOR EACH LOCATION. 

1 - SEGNO FIRE DEPT. - 157 Magnolia Hills Rd - Segno 

2 - SOUTH POLK COUNTY VOL.FIRE DEPT - 3036 FM 2610 - Ace 

3 - GOODRICH I.S.D. ADMIN. OFFICE - 223 Katie Simpson Ave. Goodrich 

4 - TRINITY LUTHERAN CHURCH - 221 Pan American Dr. - Livingston 
(Business 59-North) 

5 - SCENIC LOOP VOL. FIRE DEPT - 1406 FM 3277 - (Blanchard Community) 

. 6 - ONALASKA SUB-COURTHOUSE -114111 US Highway 190 West - Onalaska 

7- COURTHOUSE - 101 W Church St - Livingston 

8 - LEGGETT SCHOOL - 254 East FM 942 - Leggett 

9 - MOSCOW BAPTIST CHURCH - 13990 Old Hwy 35 N - Moscow 

10 - SECHREST WEBSTER COMMUNITY CENTER 100 W FRONT ST - Corrigan 

11 - BARNUM BAPTIST CHURCH - 707 E Barnum Loop - (Barnes Community) 

12 - ALABAMA-COUSHATTA ADMINISTRATION BLDG. - 571 State Park Road #56 

13- BIG SANDY l.S.D. ADMIN.BLDG. - 9199 FM 1276 - Dallardsville 

14 - SODA BAPTIST CHURCH - 8135 US HWY 190 E - Livingston 

15 - SCHWAB CITY BAPT CHURCH - 10998 State Hwy 146 South - Schwab City 

16 - FIRST UNITED PENTECOST AL CHURCH - 404 E Church - Livingston 

17 ~BLANCHARD BAPT. CHURCH - 2450 FM 2457 - (Blanchard Community) 

18 - DUNBAR COMMUNITY CENTER - 1102 Martin Luther King Dr. - Livingston 

19 - ESCAPEE'S ACTIVITY CENTER - 114 Blue Jay - Escapee's Park- Livingston 

20 - ESCAPEE'S CARE CENTER - 159 Care Center Drive - Escapee's Park- Livingston 

21- ST. JOSEPH CATHOLIC CHURCH FAMILY CENTER - 2590 190 West- Livingston 


